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 COURSE MODULES , PERIOD & COST 

 REGISTRATION FEES (PER MODULE)  UGX50,000 
 MODULE PERIOD COST 

1.  Introduction To Computers + Typing 8 Days UGX200,000 
2.  Internet & World Wide Web + MS Word 8 Days UGX200,000 
3.  Computer Management 4 Days UGX100,000 
4.  Computer Security & Ethical Issues 4 Days UGX100,000 
5.  MS Word 8 Days UGX200,000 
6.  MS Excel 8 Days UGX200,000 
7.  MS PowerPoint 8 Days UGX200,000 
8.  MS Access 8 Days UGX200,000 
9.  G7BILL - Portal   
10.  HTML & CSS  16 Days UGX800,000 
11.  Basic JavaScript 4 Days UGX100,000 
12.  Web Graphics (Adobe Fireworks) 4 Days UGX100,000 
13.  PHP & MySQL 32 Days UGX2,000,000 
14.  API Integrations (MM Payments) 8 Days UGX200,000 
15.  Website Design (WordPress) 8 Days UGX400,000 
16.  Website Design  ( G7Bill) 16 Days UGX1,000,000 
17.  Introduction to Software Engineering 48 Days UGX1,200,000 
18.  Cybersecurity Foundations 48 Days UGX1,200,000 
19.  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (AI) 8 Days UGX200,000 
20.  Digital Marketing Fundamentals   
21.  Search Engine Optimization (SEO) 4 Days UGX200,000 
22.  Pay‑Per‑Click (PPC) & Display 

Advertising 
4 Days UGX200,000 

23.  Social Media Marketing 4 Days UGX200,000 
24.  Content Strategy & Creation 4 Days UGX200,000 
25.  Email Marketing & Automation 4 Days UGX200,000 
26.  Analytics, Reporting & Conversion 

Optimization 
4 Days UGX200,000 

27.  Chess 4-5PM UGX20,000 
28.  Bible Class 5-7PM UGX20,000 
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29.     
30.  QUALIFICATIONS   
31.  GRADE YEARS MIN EDUCATION 
32.  A 5 – 75 Yrs ANY 
33.  B  P. 7 
34.  C  S. 4 - Arts 
35.  D  S. 4 - Sciences 
36.  E  S. 6 - Arts 
37.  F  S. 6 - Sciences 
38.  G  Other - Arts 
39.  H  Other - Sciences 
40.     

    
 200 Days UGX6,650,000 

 

 COURSES 

 [B-H] MS APPLICATIONS - 2 Months   
 REGISTRATION FEES  UGX50,000 
    
 MS Word 8 Days UGX200,000 
 MS Excel 8 Days UGX200,000 
 MS PowerPoint 8 Days UGX200,000 
 MS Access 8 Days UGX200,000 
 MS Paint 4 Days UGX100,000 
 Totals: 36 Days (9 Weeks) UGX950,000 
    
 [C-H] COMPUTER LITERACY - 4 Months 
 REGISTRATION FEES  UGX200,000 
  

1  Introduction To Computers 8 Days UGX200,000 
2  Internet & World Wide Web 4 Days UGX100,000 
3  Computer Management 4 Days UGX100,000 
4  MS Word 8 Days UGX200,000 
5  MS Excel 8 Days UGX200,000 
6  MS PowerPoint 8 Days UGX200,000 
7  MS Access 8 Days UGX200,000 
8  Computer Security & Ethical Issues 4 Days UGX100,000 

 Topic 3: Computer Laboratory Care and Maintenance 105 
Topic 11: Data Communication and Networking 132 
Topic 12: Electronic Publication 136 
Topic 14: Databases 142 
Topic 15: System Security, ICT Ethical Issues and Emerging Technologies 145 

 Totals: 52 Days (13 Weeks) UGX1,500,000 
    
 [D,F,H] WEB DEVELOPMENT - 4 Months 
 REGISTRATION FEES  UGX300,000 

    
1  HTML, CSS & Bootstrap 16 Days UGX1,000,000 
2  Basic JavaScript 4 Days UGX100,000 
3  Web Graphics (Adobe Fireworks) 4 Days UGX200,000 
4  PHP & MySQL 32 Days UGX2,000,000 
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5  API Integrations (MM Payments) 4 Days UGX200,000 
6  PROJECT (Reproduce www.jumia.ug) 16 Days - 

 Totals: 80 Days (20 Weeks) UGX3,800,000 
    
 [C-H] DIGITAL MARKETING - 1 Month 
 REGISTRATION FEES  UGX200,000 
    
 Internet & World Wide Web + MS 

Word 
8 Days UGX200,000 

 Search Engine Optimization (SEO) 4 Days UGX200,000 
 Pay‑Per‑Click (PPC) & Display 

Advertising 
4 Days UGX200,000 

 Social Media Marketing 4 Days UGX200,000 
 Content Strategy & Creation 4 Days UGX200,000 
 Email Marketing & Automation 4 Days UGX200,000 
 Analytics, Reporting & Conversion 

Optimization 
4 Days UGX200,000 

 Totals: 32 Days (8 Weeks) UGX1,600,000 
    
 AVAILABLE SCHEDULES (MONDAY – FRIDAY) 

1 8 – 10 AM   
2 10 – 12 PM   
3 12 – 2 PM   
4 2 – 4 PM   
5 4 – 5 PM Chess  
6 5 – 7 PM Bible Class  
7 7 – 9 PM   
8 9 – 11 PM   
    
 WEEKEND PROGRAM 
1 8 – 12PM   
2 12 – 4PM   
3 4 – 5 PM Chess  
4 5 – 7 PM Bible Class  
5 7 – 11PM   
    
 INTAKES    
 MONTH COURSE 
 JANUARY  MS Applications 

 Computer Literacy 

 Web Development 
    
 MARCH  MS Applications 
    
 MAY  MS Applications 

 Computer Literacy 

 Web Development 
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 JULY  MS Applications 
    
 SEPTEMBER  MS Applications 

 Web Development 

 Computer Literacy 
    
 NOVEMBER  MS Applications 
 For more details:   
 Phone: 0752567374  
 Email: info@jolisacademy.com  

 


